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Eidgenotssischer Armbrustschitzenverband
Association Fédérale de tir al'arbaléte AFTA

Schweizer Meisterschaften 10 m stehend Elite

Stephan Loretz
Reto Schaltegger
Jurg Ebnoéther

Sonja Haller
Stephan Loretz
Fabian Egger

Beat Muller
Stephan Loretz
Monika Zahnd

Sonja Haller
Simon Beyeler
Beat Muller

Thomas Schenkel
Erich Hunziker
Renato Harlacher

Silvia Schnyder
Sonja Staub
Beat Muller

Silvia Schnyder
Simon Beyeler
Sonja Staub

Silvia Schnyder
Beat Muller
Sonja Staub

Silvia Schnyder
Sonja Staub
Karl Marbach

Beat Muller
Andy Inniger
David Schwarz

Silvia Schnyder
Nadja Marbach
Sonja Staub

Birglen UR
Minchenbuchsee
Ried-Gibswil

Au
Burglen UR
Basel

Thorishaus
Burglen UR
Kandergrund

Au
Schwarzenburg
Ueberstorf

Minchenbuchsee
Reitnau
Rimlang

Zurich
Horgen
Ueberstorf

Zrich
Schwarzenburg
Horgen

Zrich
Neuenegg
Horgen

Siebnen
Horgen
Rothenburg

Neuenegg
Frutigen
Frauenfeld

Siebnen
Grosswangen
Horgen

680
669
664

686
679
676

681
677
676

682
682
679

675
675
674

690
685
680

694
687
685

685
682
680

685
684
676

680
674
670

490

482
479
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